
Mundford Mail

Reading Books
We have noticed that our library of reading books is shrinking.  We regularly purchase 
new books and extra copies of popular ones, but already many of them seem to have 
disappeared.  If books aren’t returned, this results in less choice for the children.
Would you mind checking if you have any school books at home?  They will have the 
‘Mundford School’ stamp in the front of the book.
Thank You

Parent and Pupils Questionnaires
Due to a low response to both questionnaires, we plan to open up the questionnaire 
again later this term. Many thanks to those who took the time to take part.

School Dinner Menu
Eats recently launched a new menu for Spring/Summer 2017 and would like your 
feedback.  This assists them in future menu planning, as well as ensuring continuous 
improvement in the services they provide.  If you would like to share your or your 
child’s thoughts on the dishes on offer, you can do so online.

Either visit their website:  www.eats-catering.co.uk and click on the feedback link.

Alternatively, you can complete their survey: 
www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/eatsmenufeedback17

Uniform Reminder
Can we please request that children do not come to school with elaborate hairstyles 
or hair accessories?  Extreme spiked or shaved styles can be a distraction in the 
classroom.  Large headbands, bows and other accessories make it hard for children 
sat behind others to see.  
More details of our school uniform policy can be found on the website.
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Mundford Junctions
Thank you for supporting our Mundford Junctions this year– the children really enjoy 
the opportunity to learn alongside their parents.  Here are just a few photos of what 
we’ve got up to – more can be seen in the gallery on our website.

See below for dates for the rest of this year.

Dates for your Diary
15th – 19th May: Testing Week for pupils in Year 2
Thursday 18th May: Maple Mundford Junction  9:10 in the Hall
22nd – 26th May: Residential trip to Cumbria for Year 6 pupils
Monday 22nd May: Federation Day (this is a change from previously published date)
Tuesday 23rd May: Rowan Mundford Junction  9:10 in the Hall
Wednesday 24th May: Cedar Mundford Junction  9:10 in the Hall
Thursday 25th May: Oak Mundford Junction  9:10 in the Hall
Friday 26th May: Ascension Service  9:15 in St Leonards Church  

Half Term Break 29th May – 2nd June

Monday 5th June: Class Photos
Tuesday 6th June: Hazel Mundford Junction  9:10 in the Hall
Wednesday 7th June: Opportunity for Y6 Parents to find out more information about 
the Sex & Relationships Education for Elm Class 3:00pm in the Information Room
Thursday 8th June: Hazel Class Trip to the Sealife Centre
Thursday 8th June: Elm Mundford Junction 9:10 in the Hall 
Thursday 22nd June: Oak Mundford Junction 9:10 in the Hall
Thursday 29th June: Oak Class Trip to Pensthorpe
Monday 3rd July: Infant Sports Day – times to be confirmed
Tuesday 4th July: Cedar Mundford Junction 9:10 in the Hall
Wednesday 5th July: Maple Mundford Junction 9:10 in the Hall
Wednesday 5th July:  Elm & Rowan Performance 1  2:00pm

Elm & Rowan Performance 2  6:00pm
Thursday 6th July: Junior Sports Day – from 1:30pm
Friday 7th July: Leavers Service in St Leonards Church  9:15am
From Monday 10th July all children will move up to their new classes.
Friday 21st July: Last day of Term.

Our letters can be found on our website 
www.churchsidefederation.norfolk.sch.uk


